
                                                                                                                     

  
 

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY  

B.Sc. FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2021 -: PROGRAMME (ONLINE) 

To be conducted at St. Francis De Sales College, Nagpur (004) 

Day Date Subject Time 
10 to 11 am 

 

Time 
4 to 5 pm 

Monday 14-02-2022 English 
 

Theory - 

Tuesday 15-02-2022 Supplementary 
English/Hindi/Marathi 

Theory - 

Wednesday 16-02-2022 Physics / Zoology 
 

Theory paper 
 I 

 

Thursday 17-02-2022 Physics / Zoology 
 

 II Practical 

Friday 18-02-2022 Bio-Chemistry / 
Electronics 

Theory paper 
 I 

 

Monday 21-2-2022 Bio-Chemistry / 
Electronics 

 II Practical 

Tuesday 22-2-2022 Computer Science / 
Bio-Technology 

Theory paper 
 I 

 

Wednesday 23-02-2022 Computer Science / 
Bio-Technology 

 II Practical 

Thursday 24-2-2022 Botany/Mathematics Theory paper 
 I 

 

Friday 25-2-2022 Botany/Mathematics  II Practical 
Botany 

Saturday 26-02-2022 Chemistry 
 

Theory paper  
I 

 

Sunday 27-2-2022 Chemistry II Practical 

 

Instructions:  1. Mode:     ONLINE mode 

                          2. Duration:    1 Hour 

                          3.Questions to be attempted:  40 (All Theory Papers) 

 

Date: 22nd January 2022  

          Principal 

  

                          


